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npeloCTaBIeHHbIE U3 O10JKETA

150

150
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34270 971,57

~750 000,00

AOXOMbI OT Onepalyi ¢ aKTHBaMH
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BeInarsl 0 pacxoxam,
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158 479 981,10
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0,00

0,00

14 838 564,01

0,00

B TOM YHCJIE Ha:
BBITIJIATH! IEPCOHATY BCETO:
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OT/IENIbHBIX TIOTHOMOYMH
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